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Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Zack Nieman-Macak361

Diamond Elite
15.500 15.000 14.40015.100 14.40014.900 89.300

1 2T 1 13T 3 2T 1

1

Ben Harmeyer203

Az Olympians

14.600 15.000 15.00014.800 14.10015.000 88.500

8T 2T 3 1T 2 6T 2

2

Zachary Whitmore119

American-Cal.

15.100 15.300 14.80014.600 14.30014.200 88.300

2T 1 6 4T 7T 4T 3

3

Davis Millar994

USA Gymworld-UT

15.000 14.700 14.60013.200 13.90015.400 86.800

4 7T 18T 9 1 9T 4

4

Jesse-Lee Pakele548

Hawaii

14.600 14.300 14.20014.700 14.40014.500 86.700

8T 11 4T 19T 4 2T 5

5

Bryan Skinner700

Metropolitan

15.100 15.000 14.40014.300 13.70014.100 86.600

2T 2T 8T 13T 10T 11T 6

6

Christian McGinnis697

Metropolitan

13.700 13.800 14.90014.900 13.70014.200 85.200

16T 17 2 3 7T 11T 7

7

Connor Shanley116

American-Cal.

14.800 14.200 14.40014.700 12.30014.100 84.500

6 12 4T 13T 10T 24T 8

8

Simon Smith78

AirTime

14.700 13.900 15.00013.100 14.10013.500 84.300

7 14T 21 1T 18T 6T 9

9

Kofi Quansah364

Diamond Elite

14.300 13.350 14.70013.200 14.60014.000 84.150

11T 20 18T 6T 14 1 10

10

Evan Lewis403

Elite Gym - SD

14.100 14.900 14.40013.800 14.10012.800 84.100

13 5T 11T 13T 28 6T 11

11

Colby Pedeferri699

Metropolitan

14.400 12.900 14.10013.700 14.30014.400 83.800

10 23 13T 21T 5 4T 12

12

George Miller73

AirTime

13.600 14.600 14.80012.700 13.40014.100 83.200

20T 9T 27 4T 10T 17 13

13

Peyton Swasey75

AirTime

13.900 14.000 14.30013.000 13.70014.200 83.100

14T 13 22 17T 7T 11T 14

14

Isaac Morris996

USA Gymworld-UT

13.700 14.600 14.00013.700 13.30013.500 82.800

16T 9T 13T 23T 18T 18 15

15

Riley Provo696

Metropolitan

12.800 14.900 14.00013.700 13.90013.100 82.400

27T 5T 13T 23T 25 9T 16

16

Liam Nelson72

AirTime

13.700 14.700 13.80013.200 13.70013.200 82.300

16T 7T 18T 28T 22T 11T 17

17

Daniel Roosevelt730

North Valley

13.500 13.900 14.50014.400 12.10013.800 82.200

22 14T 7 10T 15 27T 18

18

Trevan Stevenson76

AirTime

14.300 12.700 14.20012.800 13.50014.300 81.800

11T 25T 24T 19T 6 16 19

19

Ryan Kincaid457

Flip Force

14.900 13.900 14.70012.500 12.40013.300 81.700

5 14T 28 6T 21 22T 20

20

Marcus Miranda359

Diamond Elite

13.900 12.800 13.80014.300 11.40014.100 80.300

14T 24 8T 28T 10T 32T 21

21
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Diego Lopez118

American-Cal.

13.300 13.000 14.50012.800 12.30013.700 79.600

25T 21T 24T 10T 16T 24T 22

22

Aidan Myers115

American-Cal.

13.300 12.500 14.00013.400 12.90013.200 79.300

25T 27 16T 23T 22T 20 23

23

Avery Baker402

Elite Gym - SD

12.800 12.700 14.10013.400 13.00013.200 79.200

27T 25T 16T 21T 22T 19 24

24

Jarrett Lowe120

American-Cal.

12.800 11.600 14.70013.800 12.20013.400 78.500

27T 30 11T 6T 20 26 25

25

Gavin Shepard79

AirTime

12.600 11.100 14.30012.900 13.70013.700 78.300

31T 31 23 17T 16T 11T 26

26

Colin Gwilliam74

AirTime

12.800 13.500 14.00012.800 11.90012.600 77.600

27T 18 24T 23T 30 30T 27

27

Joshua Sharp549

Hawaii

13.600 13.400 13.70012.200 10.90012.900 76.700

20T 19 30 31T 26T 34 28

28

Ender Fluegge826

Revolution

11.700 13.000 13.80012.100 12.50012.700 75.800

35 21T 31 28T 29 21 29

29

Eli Adamson80

AirTime

13.400 12.300 13.20012.400 11.90011.800 75.000

23T 28 29 33T 32T 30T 30

30

Koa Matton363

Diamond Elite

13.400 9.400 13.10013.900 12.00012.900 74.700

23T 36 10 36 26T 29 31

31

Caison DelValle362

Diamond Elite

13.700 12.000 13.20011.900 11.40011.600 73.800

16T 29 32T 33T 34 32T 32

32

Liam Bailey360

Diamond Elite

12.600 10.900 13.70011.900 12.40011.900 73.400

31T 32T 32T 31T 31 22T 33

33

Porter Patane995

USA Gymworld-UT

11.800 10.900 13.90011.600 12.10011.300 71.600

34 32T 34 27 35 27T 34

34

Thomas Durham77

AirTime

11.600 10.500 14.50010.800 9.90011.800 69.100

36 34 35 10T 32T 36 35

35

Julian Graef713

Mismo

12.100 10.000 13.20010.300 10.50010.900 67.000

33 35 36 33T 36 35 36

36

Anton Miles698

Metropolitan

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

37 37 37 37 37 37 37

37



Meet Results Page: 12012 BlackJack National

Level 5 - 10+
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/3/2012DR Gymnastics

Dusty Ritter

315 Simon Bolivar Dr.

Henderson, NV 89014-

(702) 768-1459   (702) 458-2398 Fax

2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

Session 1B

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Drew Dodge725

North Valley

15.500 15.500 15.10015.500 15.10015.100 91.800
3 1 1 2 5 2T 1

1

Evan Honer726

North Valley
15.700 15.400 14.50015.000 15.20015.400 91.200

1 2 4T 13T 2 1 2

2

Brandon Croft992

USA Gymworld-UT

15.400 15.200 15.30014.500 15.10015.000 90.500

4 4T 9 1 6T 2T 3

3

Keichi Serrano196

Az Olympians

15.600 15.200 14.30015.000 14.70014.800 89.600

2 4T 4T 21T 9 4T 4

4

Nick Howell199

Az Olympians

14.600 15.300 14.60014.800 13.90015.000 88.200

10T 3 8 11T 6T 15T 5

5

Zachary Townsend195

Az Olympians

14.800 14.400 13.30015.100 14.20015.500 87.300

9 11T 3 31T 1 8T 6

6

Michael Brewer716

Monmouth

15.100 14.300 14.80015.000 14.00013.900 87.100

5T 15T 4T 6T 15T 12T 7

7

Tanner Day197

Az Olympians

14.100 14.900 14.50013.800 14.10015.300 86.700

16T 6T 16 13T 3 10T 8

8

Andres Bosteels991

USA Gymworld-UT

14.200 14.400 14.80013.300 14.70015.200 86.600

13T 11T 22T 6T 4 4T 9

9

Nathaniel Fonseca357

Diamond Elite

15.100 14.500 14.30014.000 14.00014.600 86.500

5T 9T 13T 21T 11 12T 10

10

Zachary Litwin194

Az Olympians

14.900 14.900 14.30014.100 13.90013.800 85.900

8 6T 11T 21T 18T 15T 11

11

Teegan Romero400

Elite Gym - SD

14.000 13.900 14.00015.200 14.30013.800 85.200

18T 19 2 29T 18T 6T 12

12

Ben Howell202

Az Olympians

13.600 13.500 14.90014.900 14.10013.900 84.900

23T 21T 7 3T 15T 10T 13

13

J-Vonni Sanchez727

North Valley

14.600 14.800 14.90013.600 12.00014.200 84.100

10T 8 18T 3T 13 26T 14

14

Aaron Ramirez111

American-Cal.

15.000 12.900 14.70014.100 14.30013.000 84.000

7 26T 11T 9T 23T 6T 15

15

Noah Cender319

DGS

13.100 14.400 14.90012.900 13.60014.900 83.800

28 11T 26 3T 8 18 16

16

Cole Owens399

Elite Gym - SD

14.200 13.500 14.70014.000 14.00013.000 83.400

13* 21T 13T 9T 23T 12T 17T

17T

Braxton Goldstein198

Az Olympians

14.200 13.700 14.50013.100 13.50014.400 83.400

13* 20 24 13T 12 19 17T

17T

Eric Wiebe320

DGS

13.600 12.900 14.80013.600 13.90014.100 82.900

23T 26T 18T 6T 14 15T 19

19

Jacob Lara201

Az Olympians

13.300 14.500 14.10014.200 13.30013.300 82.700

26T 9T 10 27T 22 21T 20

20

Jayden Herrick993

USA Gymworld-UT

14.000 12.000 14.50013.400 13.30014.700 81.900

18T 30 21 13T 10 21T 21

21
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Blake Gendron248

CCGI

13.700 13.400 14.30014.000 13.40012.900 81.700

21T 24 13T 21T 26T 20 22

22

Kyle Black729

North Valley

14.300 14.400 14.40012.600 12.80012.900 81.400

12 11T 27 18* 26T 25 23T

23T

Samuel Baker728

North Valley

13.800 14.300 14.40013.000 12.00013.900 81.400

20 15T 25 18* 15T 26T 23T

23T

Zaccary Richardson58

Academy

13.700 12.600 14.60013.700 12.00013.700 80.300

21T 28 17 11T 20T 26T 25

25

Grant Gustin398

Elite Gym - SD

13.400 14.200 14.20013.300 13.30011.800 80.200

25 17 22T 25T 31T 21T 26

26

Doug Carroll318

DGS

12.800 14.100 14.00012.200 13.20013.700 80.000

30 18 29T 29T 20T 24 27

27

Melito Luna200

Az Olympians

12.900 13.500 12.80012.400 14.20012.000 77.800

29 21T 28 33 29T 8T 28

28

Brandon Echegaray358

Diamond Elite

14.100 10.800 14.10013.500 11.40013.000 76.900

16T 32 20 27T 23T 30 29

29

Emil Geisler990

USA Gymworld-UT

11.700 13.300 14.40012.200 11.80011.800 75.200

32 25 29T 18T 31T 29 30

30

Braxton Schwarte-Boyd401

Elite Gym - SD

10.900 12.100 14.50012.100 11.30011.800 72.700

33 29 31 13T 31T 31 31

31

Stone Schouten71

AirTime

12.200 11.100 14.20012.000 10.00012.000 71.500

31 31 32 25T 29T 32 32

32

Shane Willey112

American-Cal.

13.300 10.700 13.3000.000 0.00012.400 49.700

26T 33 33 31T 28 33 33

33
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 269.200 45.300 45.500 45.000 44.500 45.800 43.1001 Az Olympians

2T2 2 1 1 2T

* 268.700 45.800 45.700 44.900 44.500 44.700 43.1002 North Valley

2T1 1 2 3 2T

* 264.700 44.600 44.500 41.600 44.700 45.600 43.7003 USA Gymworld-UT

15 3 7 2 1

* 261.150 44.900 42.850 43.400 43.400 43.600 43.0004 Diamond Elite

8T3T 7 3T 4 4

* 258.500 44.900 42.500 43.400 44.200 42.000 41.5005 American-Cal.

53T 8 3T 8 7T

* 257.800 43.200 43.700 42.900 43.400 42.700 41.9006 Metropolitan

8T6 4 6 5T 6

* 254.300 42.300 43.000 43.000 43.600 40.000 42.4007 Elite Gym - SD

78 6 5 9 5

* 253.900 42.900 43.300 39.300 44.300 42.600 41.5008 AirTime

47 5 8 7 7T

* 246.700 39.500 41.400 38.700 43.700 42.700 40.7009 DGS

69 9 9 5T 9


